
Nebo School District Child Nutrition Managers 2023-24

SCHOOL MANAGER KITCHEN SCHOOL SCHOOL ADDRESS
100 ART CITY 489-2822 489-2820 121 N 900 E;SPRINGVILLE DISTRICT 354-7400
102 APPLE VALLEY DONNA WOODLAND 754-9026 754-9028 105 E 770 N; SANTAQUIN
104 BARNETT 465-6002 465-6000 456 N 300 E;PAYSON
108 BROCKBANK 798-4027 798-4025 340 W 500 N;SF RYAN 354-7452
112 BROOKSIDE 489-2832 489-2830 750 E 400 S;SPRINGVILLE
116 CANYON 798-4626 798-4610 1492 E 1240 S;SF MISTY 354-7436
117 CHERRY CREEK 489-2813 489-2810 485 S 200 E;SPRINGVILLE
118 EAST MEADOWS 798-4020 798-4015 1287 S 2130 E;SF CHERYL 354-7449
119 FOOTHILLS 423-7823 423-9172 412 S 810 E;SALEM
120 GOSHEN 667-3476 667-3361 60 N CENTER; GOSHEN DALLESS 342-8091
130 HOBBLE CREEK 489-2878 489-2863 1145 E 1200 N;MAPLETON
136 LARSEN 798-4038 798-4035 1175 FLONETTE DR;SF JULIE SILCOX  342-8000
138 MAPLE RIDGE 489-1816 489-1800 2340 W HARVEST PARK, MAPLETON
140 MAPLETON 489-2853 489-2850 120 W MAPLE;MAPLETON JULIE RUST 354-7404
141 MEADOW BROOK ASHLEY KRIEGH 504-6700 489-2897 748 S 950 W; SPRINGVILLE ANGIE 354-7439
142 MT. LOAFER 423-3592 423-2705 1025 S 250 W;SALEM MARY 354-7438
143 ORCHARD HILLS 754-5102 754-3237 168 E 610 S;SANTAQUIN
144 PARK 798-4047 798-4045 90 N 600 E;SF
148 PARK VIEW 465-6012 465-6010 360 S 100 E;PAYSON
156 REES 798-4002 798-4055 574 N REES AVE;SF D.O. FAX #: 354-7495
158 RIVER VIEW 798-4088 498-4050 628 S WEST PARK DR;SF
160 SAGE CREEK 489-2862 489-2860 1050 S 700 E;SPRINGVILLE
164 SALEM 423-1552 423-1182 140 W 100 S;SALEM
168 SANTAQUIN 754-5224 754-3611 25 S 400 W;SANTAQUIN
169 SIERRA BONITA 798-4499 798-4480 53 S 1800 E;SP. FORK ELEM. LUNCH $2.00
170 SPANISH OAKS 794-3662 798-7411 2701 E CYN CREST DR;SF
171 SPRING LAKE KRISTIE ORE 465-6058 465-6070 1750 S 500 W;SPRING LAKE ELEM. Breakfast $1.50
172 TAYLOR 465-6055 465-6050 92 S 500 W;PAYSON
180 WESTSIDE 489-2803 489-2800 740 W CENTER;SPRINGVILLE
184 WILSON 465-6063 465-6060 590 W 500 S;PAYSON
315 DIAMOND FORK MS ANNETTE DOWLEY 798-4074 798-4052 50 N 900 E;SF SEC. LUNCH $2.50
340 MAPLE GROVE MS NISHA MAAG 609-2392 609-2395 1587 W 400 S MAPLETON SEC. Breakfast $1.50
345 MT. NEBO MS JILL AHLIN 465-6043 465-6040 851 W 450 S;PAYSON
360 SPRING CANYON MS SHERRY MCDANIEL 609-2397 609-2401 599 W 700 S, SPRINGVILLE
380 VALLEY VIEW MS SHERRY KESTER 609-2798 609-2795 1044 E 340 S, SALEM
404 MAPLETON JR. ANGIE MATTINSON489-4438 489-2892 362 E 1200 N;MAPLETON
408 PAYSON JR. JEANNI CALLAWAY465-6019 465-6015 1025 S HWY 198;PAYSON
416 SALEM JR. KAREN CHRISTENSEN 423-6555 423-6550 598 N MAIN;SALEM
420 SPANISH FORK JR. KIM BJARNSON 798-4080 798-4075 600 S 820 E;SF
424 SPRINGVILLE JR. TERI VANAUSDAL 489-2886 489-2880 165 S 700 E;SPRINGVILLE ADULTS $4.00
650 BRIDGES 489-3021 489-2840 105 S 400 E;SPRINGVILLE
702 MAPLE MTN. HIGH DANIELLE FILLMORE 794-6759 794-6740 51 N 2550 E;SF 20-days $80.00
704 PAYSON HIGH 465-6034 465-6025 1050 S MAIN;PAYSON Breakfast $2.00
706 SALEM HILLS HIGH BECKY CLARK 423-7022 423-3200 150 SKYHAWK BLVD;Salem
708 SPANISH FORK HIGH 798-4066 798-4060 300 W 99 N;SF X-TRA MILK
712 SPRINGVILLE HIGH 489-2876 489-2870 1205 E 900 S;SPRINGVILLE    or JUICE $0.50
720 LANDMARK 798-7074 798-4030 612 S MAIN;SPANISH FORK
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Nebo School District Child Nutrition Clerks 2023-24

SCHOOL LUNCH CLERK/COOK KITCHEN SCHOOL
100 ART CITY ALYC'E JOHNSON 489-2822 489-2820 DISTRICT: 354-7400
102 APPLE VALLEY CHERISE SORENSON 754-9026 754-9028
104 BARNETT JUDY LEE 465-6002 465-6000
108 BROCKBANK BRENDA LIDDIARD 798-4027 798-4025 SPENCER: 354-7452
112 BROOKSIDE SAMANTHA BARNEY 489-2832 489-2830
116 CANYON RITA BROWN 798-4626 798-4610 MISTY: 354-7436
117 CHERRY CREEK LYNETTE BARKER 489-2813 489-2810
118 EAST MEADOWS MARCIE ANDREW 798-4020 798-4015 CHERYL: 354-7449
119 FOOTHILLS EVA PATTERSON 423-7823 423-9172
120 GOSHEN DEBRA HUDSON 667-3476 667-3361 DALLESS: 342-8091
130 HOBBLE CREEK SHELLEY MASON 489-2878 489-2892
136 LARSEN JOYCE WEIGHT 798-4038 798-4035 JULIE SILCOX: 342-8009
138 MAPLE RIDGE LYNETTE MITTON 489-1816 489-1800
140 MAPLETON SHELLEY JACKSON 489-2853 489-2850 JULIE RUST: 354-7404
141 MEADOW BROOK DANIELLE KELSEY 504-6700 489-2897 ANGIE: 354-7439
142 MT. LOAFER TINA NEBEKER 423-3592 423-2705 MARY: 354-7438
143 ORCHARD HILLS JODY HENDERSHOT 754-5102 754-3237
144 PARK KAREN ADAMS 798-4047 798-4045
148 PARK VIEW CLAUDIA SANCHEZ 465-6012 465-6010
156 REES JORDAN IZATT 798-4002 798-4055 D.O. FAX #: 354-7495
158 RIVERVIEW BETH ADLING 798-4088 798-4050
160 SAGE CREEK DJUANA SUMSION 489-2862 489-2860
164 SALEM SHELLIE SMITH 423-1552 423-1182
168 SANTAQUIN BARBARA DOGGINS 754-5224 754-3611
169 SIERRA BONITA RICHELLE THURSTON 798-4499 798-4480 ELEM. LUNCH $2.00
170 SPANISH OAKS KIM SEAMONS 794-3662 798-7411 20 days $40.00
171 SPRING LAKE ALEESA HALE 465-6058 465-6070 ELEM. Breakfast $1.50
172 TAYLOR HEATHER SCHENCK 465-6055 465-6050 20 days $30.00
180 WESTSIDE LISA FABER 489-2803 489-2800
184 WILSON CINDY MANNING 465-6063 465-6060
315 DIAMOND FORK MS LAURA BILLS 798-4074 798-4052 SEC. LUNCH $2.50
340 MAPLE GROVE MS PRISCILLA FIGUEROA 609-2392 609-2395 20 days $50.00
345 MT. NEBO MS KIM CREWS 465-6043 465-6040 SEC.  Breakfast $1.50
360 SPRING CANYON MS JAN CARTER 609-2397 609-2400 20 days $30.00
380 VALLEY VIEW MS JANA VINCENT 609-2798 609-2795
404 MAPLETON JR. JOAN BILLS 489-4438 489-2892
408 PAYSON JR. STEPHANIE SYME 465-6019 465-6015
416 SALEM JR. LINDA ALLDREDGE 423-6555 423-6550
420 SPANISH FORK JR. KIMBERLY RANDS 798-4080 798-4075
424 SPRINGVILLE JR. DEBBIE MESSICK 489-2886 489-2880
650 BRIDGES JENNIFER BRACKEN 489-2812 489-3021
702 MAPLE MTN. HIGH EMILY BOS 794-6759 794-6740 ADULTS $4.00
704 PAYSON HIGH DAWN HATCH 465-6034 465-6025 20-days $80.00
706 SALEM HILLS HIGH BRENDA MADSEN (COLE) 423-7022 423-3200 Breakfast $2.00
708 SPANISH FORK HIGH HEATHER HOPE 798-4066 798-4060
712 SPRINGVILLE HIGH SABRINA LOWE 489-2876 489-2870 X-TRA MILK
720 LANDMARK RONALYN TAYLOR 798-7074 798-4030    or JUICE $0.50
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